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A child is born with no limits.
THE VITS SCHOOL is a space where a child discovers life, 

his voice and his drivers.
Our mission is for the child to live life happily and powerfully.

CELEBRATIONS & MAIN EVENTS

21-06-2022 Tuesday  Yoga Day

13-07-2022 Wednesday  Guru Purnima

15-07-2022 Friday  Oath Taking Ceremony

10-08-2022 Wednesday  Rakhi Celebration

15-08-2022 Monday  Independence Day Celebration

18-08-2022 Thursday  Janmashtami Celebration

05-09-2022 Monday  Teachers’ Day

21-10-2022 Friday  Diwali Celebration

14-11-2022 Monday  Children’s Day Celebration

10-12-2022 Saturday  Annual Function

16-12-2022 Friday  Vijay Diwas

24-12-2022 Saturday  Christmas Celebration

12-01-2023 Thursday Youth Day

13-01-2023 Friday  MUN {Model United Nations}

26-01-2023 Thursday  Republic Day

28-02-2023 Tuesday  National Science Day

DATE                            DAY                        CELEBRATION & EVENTS

April 2022 - March 2023
SCHOOL CALENDAR 

OUR MISSION

PARENT INVOLVEMENT PROGRAM
GRADE                          EVENT                    MONTH

LKG-11  1st PTM  July-2022

Nursery-11 VITS Carnival- fun fair September-2022

Nursery-11  2nd PTM  October-2022

Nursery-11 Talent exhibition November-2022

Nursery-11 Sports day January-2023

Nursery-2  Grandparents’ day February-2023

9-11 3rd PTM  February-2023

Nursery-8 3rd PTM  March-2023

Pre-Primary Effective parenting- I

1-5  Effective parenting- II

6-11  Effective parenting-III

8-11  Cyber security and handling social media

9-11  Career orientation

WORKSHOPS
GRADES                    WORKSHOP

New Session  10  14-3-2022

 9  05-04-2022

 Nursery to 8  07-06-2022

Summer Break  Nursery to 11  As per CBSE exam schedule

Orientation Program  Nursery to  8  05-06-2022

Session restarts  9 to 11  07-06-2022

DATE SHEET

PARTICULARS                 GRADES                          DATE

14-04-2022 Thursday  Mahavir/ Ambedkar Jayanti

15-04-2022 Friday  Good Friday

03-05-2022 Tuesday  Ramzan/ Eid-ul-fitr

16-05-2022 Monday  Buddha Purnima

10-07-2022 Sunday  Eid-ul-Adha

09-08-2022 Tuesday  Muharram

11-08-2022 Thursday  Raksha Bandhan

19-08-2022 Friday  Janmashtami

02-10-2022 Sunday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

03 to 06-10-2022 Monday to Thursday  Dussehra  

09-10-2022  Sunday  Milad-un-Nabi

22 to 26-10-2022 Saturday to Wednesday Diwali  

08-11-2022 Tuesday  Guru Nanak Jayanti

15-11-2022 Tuesday  Birsa Munda Jayanti

25-12-2022 Sunday  Christmas

01-01-2023 Sunday  New Year’s Day

18-02-2023 Saturday  Maha Shivratri

08-03-2023 Wednesday  Holi

12-03-2023  Sunday  Rangpanchami

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23
DATE DAY HOLIDAY

APRIL-22 MAY-22 JUNE-22

JULY-22 AUGUST-22 SEPTEMBER-22

OCTOBER-22 NOVEMBER-22 DECEMBER-22

JANUARY-23 FEBRUARY-23 MARCH-23

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
MONTH*                           GRADE                  EXAMINATION

October 2022 Nursery to 11 Term I

February 2023  9 & 11  Term II

February 2023  10  Pre-Board

March 2023  Nursery to 8 Term II

*Dates will be communicated later.  Assessments will be conducted every month.
Above dates are subject to change.


	Page 1

